
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

N° 
7 

91 
27 

6 
41 

2 
14 
66 
21 
24 

9 
18 
88 
57 
43 
46 
99 
96 
16 

Nombre 
RENZO GUTIERREZ 
RUBEN SANTANA 
TOBIAS LEIMGRUBER 
MARTIN GARINO 
VICTOR RIBOTTA 
ANDRES CALDERON 
HERNAN FENOGLIO 
MAURO CRAVERO 
CARLOS BULA 
FEDERICO REY 
JUAN GIANRE 
ALVARO PEDRON 
IGNACIO CHESTA 
ULISES MARTINEZ 
AYRTON MARTINEZ 
SERGIO COMPAGNUCCI 
IGNACIO FRANCO 
PEDRO FERNANDEZ 
MARTIN GIRAUDO 

Make 
ROBLES COMPETICION 
JUAREZ COMPETICION 
LEIMGRUBER COMPETICION 
JUAREZ COMPETICION 
JUAREZ COMPETICION 
JUAREZ COMPETICION 
BAILONE RACING TEAM 
JUAREZ COMPETICION 
GIORDANO JR TEAM 
REPLAC COMPETICION 
GIANRE HERMANOS 
BAILONE RACING TEAM 
LEIMGRUBER COMPETICION 
GIANRE HERMANOS 
GIANRE HERMANOS 
BRARDA RACING TEAM 
FRANCO MOTORSPORT 
FERNANDEZ RACING TEAM 
BAILONE RACING TEAM 

Clase 
T.C L A S E  2  
T.C L A S E  2  
T.C L A S E  2  
T.C L A S E  2  
T.C L A S E  2  
T.C L A S E  2  
T.C L A S E  2  
T.C L A S E  2  
T.C L A S E  2  
T.C L A S E  2  
T.C L A S E  2  
T.C L A S E  2  
T.C L A S E  2  
T.C L A S E  2  
T.C L A S E  2  
T.C L A S E  2  
T.C L A S E  2  
T.C L A S E  2  
T.C L A S E  2  

Mejor T° total 
1:52.066 
1:52.325 
1:52.848 
1:52.887 
1:52.935 
1:53.012 
1:53.101 
1:53.306 
1:53.433 
1:53.768 
1:54.021 
1:54.071 
1:54.951 
1:55.744 
1:55.977 
1:56.102 
1:56.711 
1:59.627 

R1. Mejor Tm 
1:52.066 
1:52.325 
1:52.848 
1:52.887 
1:52.935 
1:53.012 
1:53.101 
1:53.435 
1:53.433 
1:53.768 
1:59.400 
1:54.653 
1:54.951 
2:21.127 
1:58.773 
1:56.963 
1:58.636 
1:59.627 

R2. Mejor Tm 
1:54.486 
1:52.996 
1:53.543 
1:52.969 
1:53.029 
1:55.401 
1:53.759 
1:53.306 
1:54.028 
1:54.355 
1:54.021 
1:54.071 
1:54.978 
1:55.744 
1:55.977 
1:56.102 
1:56.711 

R3. Best Tm 
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L ice n c ia do  a :  F ED ER A C IO N  D E  AU TO M O V IL ISM O  D EP O R TIV O  D E  C O R D O B A 

2 FECHA APICER Y FORMULA RENAULT PLUS 
T. CLASE 2 

ENTRENAMIENTO GRAL T. CLASE 2 SABADO 

ROSENDO HERNANDEZ 4,500 km 


